

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.2483 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4.	29.01.2026	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>Sri C.Prakash Reddy, learned counsel for respondent, requested three weeks time for compliance of the order.</p> <p>For compliance, list the matter after three (03) weeks.</p> <p>If the respondent fails to comply with the order of this Court, respondent shall present before this Court on the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p><i>KBN</i></p>	

--	--	--	--